INV:1231.69
BOX"CULVRT
INV:1211.82
12"HDPE
INV:1197.45
RCP"15
INV:1195.22
RCP"15

5/8" REBAR WITH CAP (SET)
CAPPED 5/8" REBARCRB
60D SOILS TYPE KEY LETTER
TEST PITTP
PSNH
I 2
For Registry Use Only
Owner of Record
Tax Map 2A Lot 60
Julie Barker Middleton
Revocable Trust
242 Peterborough Road
Temple, NH 03084
8290/2728
TOTAL AREA
73.97 Acres±
3,222,281 Sq.Ft.±
2,719' Frontage
Soils Key
76C MARLOW FINE SANDY LOAM 8-15% SLOPES
77B MARLOW FINE SANDY LOAM 0-8%   SLOPES VERY STONY
77C MARLOW FINE SANDY LOAM 8-15% SLOPES VERY STONY
78B PERU FINE SANDY LOAM 3-8%   SLOPES
79B PERU FINE SANDY LOAM 0-8%   SLOPES VERY STONY
79C PERU FINE SANDY LOAM 8-15% SLOPES VERY STONY
143C MONADNOCK FINE SANDY LOAM 0-8%   SLOPES VERY STONY
143D MONADNOCK FINE SANDY LOAM 8-15% SLOPES VERY STONY
Test Pit Data
RH-1
Soil map unit: 79B Peru fine sandy loam, 0-8% slopes
Drainage Class: Well drained, Group II
Pit observed by: Russell Huntley, Huntley Survey & Design, PLLC
Pits Excavated by: xxx
Witnessed b: Pete Caswell
Date Observed: xxxx, 2023
1"-0" Lawn
0"-1"
10YR 3/2; loam; very friable; granular; many roots
1"-28"
10YR 3/3; fine sandy loam; very friable; weak course subangular
blocky; many roots to 22”
28"-48"
2.5Y 4/3; very fine sandy loam with intermittent sand lenses,
friable; weak course subangular blocky; few roots; 7.5YR 4/6
concentrations >2%
48"-54"±
7.5YR 3/2 coarse sand and gravel, loose, single grain
ESHWT - 28"
Percolation rate: 8 mpi
RH-2
Soil map unit: 77C Marlow fine sandy loam, 8-15% slopes
Drainage Class: Well drained, Group II
Pit observed by: Russell Huntley, Huntley Survey & Design, PLLC
Pits Excavated by: xxx
Witnessed b: Pete Caswell
Date Observed: xxxx, 2023
1"-0" Lawn
0"-1"
10YR 3/2; loam; very friable; granular; many roots
1"-28"
10YR 3/3; fine sandy loam; very friable; weak course subangular
blocky; many roots to 22”
28"-48"
2.5Y 4/3; very fine sandy loam with intermittent sand lenses,
friable; weak course subangular blocky; few roots; 7.5YR 4/6
concentrations >2%
48"-54"±
7.5YR 3/2 coarse sand and gravel, loose, single grain
ESHWT - 28"
Percolation Rate
FOR PLANNING BOARD REVIEW
-NOT FOR RECORDING-
AutoCAD SHX Text